wid
Top 5%
Top 10%

Top 25%
Average

wid

11453

11498

11500

11508

11511

11514

11515

11517

11519

11528

11545

11553

11554

11562

11568

11569

11578

11581

11582

11583

11590

11595

11599

11600

11601

11605

11611

11614

11616

11618

11619

11623

10216

10225

10247

10278

10307

10350

09430

09685

YOB

Breed

ST

ST

TST

ST

ST

ST

ST

TEX

TEX

TEX

TST

ST

TST

TEX

TEX

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

TST

ST

TEX

Eight
Week
ht

Sire
FBN

903236 3.17
903236 3.14
00806

09401

903236

07427

07427

903236 3.00

903236

2.96

903236 3.08

Litter
Size

0.12

Litter
Size

-0.08

-0.02

-0.06

-0.02

-0.05

0.04

-0.08

-0.01

0.00

FEC

-0.10

0.16

0.48

-0.96

-0.45

0.08

-0.02

0.08

-0.12

0.00

-0.21

0.00

-0.18

Price

Price

570

740

420

660

560

550

560

760

730

550

510

590

700

680

430

650

420

690

630

770

560

730

450

610

420

490

380

510

Ramd Click To
TagNo  Buy

RamId Click To
TagNo Buy

11453
duct/sold

11498
/11498-5T

11500
111500-ST

11508
111508-ST

11511
duct/sold

11514
11514-5T

11515
11515-ST

11517
11517-ST

11519
duct/sold

11528
duct/sold

11545
1545-TEX

11553
111553-ST

11554
1554-TST

11562
duct/sold

11568
duct/sold

11569
duct/sold

11578
1578-TEX

11581
1581-TEX

11582
duct/sold

11583
duct/sold

11590
duct/sold

11595
1595-TEX

11599

1599-TEX
600

111600-ST

11601
1601-TST

11605
1605-TST

11611
duct/sold

11614
1614-TEX

11616
11616-ST

11618
1618-TST

11619
duct/sold

11623
duct/sold

10216
duct/sold

10225
duct/sold

10247
duct/sold

10278
duct/sold

10307
duct/sold

10350
duct/sold

09430
duct/sold

09685
duct/sold

Avaliable

Avaliable

Sold

Available

Available

Available

Sold

Available

Available

Available

Sold

Sold

Available

Available

Available

Sold

Sold

Sold

Available

Available

Sold

Sold

Sold

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Sold

Available

Available

Available

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold



